SOHAM ENGINEERS
Kamat industrial Complex Plot No 83, General Block MIDC, Bhosari, Pune-411 026 Maharashtra, India,
Ph No. 91-20-27124622 / +91-20-30622525 Fax:-91-20-27124622       Mobile:-9422007155 / 9325007155
Website-: www.sohamengineers.com.  E-mail-: sales@sohamengineers.com
I
MANUFACTURER OF FLEXIBLE SHAFT COUPLING
ISO 9001-2000 Certified Company
SOHAM ENGINEERS

IV
STANDARD SIZE
Sr.No. OD D  d1 H7  d2 H7 LENGTH ORDER CODE
1 6 6 AS/AF-20-6-6,L=28
2 6 8 AS/AF-20-6-8,L=28
3 6.35 8 AS/AF-20-6.35-8,L=28
4 6 6.35 AS/AF-20-6-6.35,L=28
5
20
6.35 6.35
28
AS/AF-20-6.35-6.35,L=28
6 6 8 AS/AF-25-6-8,L=32
7 6 10 AS/AF-25-6-8,L=32
8 8 8 AS/AF-25-8-8,L=32
9 10 10 AS/AF-25-10-10,L=32
10 6 9.52 AS/AF-25-6-9.52,L=32
11 6 6.35 AS/AF-25-6-6.35,L=32
12
25
6 10
32
AS/AF-25-6-10,L=32
SOHAM ENGINEERS
Kamat industrial Complex Plot No 83, General Block MIDC, Bhosari, Pune-411 026 Maharashtra, India,
Ph No. 91-20-27124622 / +91-20-30622525 Fax:-91-20-27124622       Mobile:-9422007155 / 9325007155
Website-: www.sohamengineers.com.  E-mail-: sales@sohamengineers.com